
決勝 9月23日 15:55

長野県中学記録(CR)            3:56.2  和田 仁志                    赤穂             1983/09/18  
大会記録(GR)                  4:10.68 松尾 悠登                    下諏訪社         2018        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 百瀬 柾宏(2)   4:27.33  1 横山 瞬音(2)   4:55.17 
ﾓﾓｾ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 堀金 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝﾄ 鉢盛

 2 清水 應佑(2)   4:38.74  2 武田 翔大(2)   4:58.79 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｵｳｽｹ 赤穂 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 鉢盛

 3 ﾛﾊﾞｰﾂ 舵安志(2)   4:40.85  3 奥原 星(2)   5:00.02 
ﾛﾊﾞｰﾂ ﾀｱｼﾞ 下諏訪社 ｵｸﾊﾗ ｾｲ 仁科台

 4 福澤 一真(2)   4:43.64  4 足立 喜一郎(2)   5:01.68 
ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ 伊那東部 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｷｲﾁﾛｳ 信大附属松本

 5 和久井 大夢(2)   4:46.49  5 光石 隼翔(2)   5:04.58 
ﾜｸｲ ﾀｲﾑ 女鳥羽 ﾐﾂｲｼ ﾊﾔﾄ 梓川

 6 渋谷 悠斗(2)   4:47.17  6 砂田 洸志(2)   5:07.02 
ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾕｳﾄ 赤穂 ｽﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳｼ 鎌田

 7 松永 泰誠(2)   4:49.33  7 武井 貴広(2)   5:08.40 
ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾔｽﾀｶ 三郷 ﾀｹｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 秀峰

 8 原田 龍(2)   4:50.45  8 松原 楓(2)   5:10.82 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ 塩尻広陵 ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｶｴﾃﾞ 箕輪

 9 福田 晃大(2)   4:50.67  9 梨子田 快飛(2)   5:16.90 
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ 堀金 ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ 北安松川

10 小林 睦(2)   4:55.97 10 大島 統也(2)   5:19.52 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｸ 富士見 ｵｵｼﾏ ﾄｳﾔ 波田

11 手島 優誠(2)   4:58.21 11 滝澤 輝翔(2)   5:20.94 
ﾃｼﾏ ﾕｳｾｲ 信大附属松本 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｱｷﾄ 女鳥羽

12 齋藤 隆大(2)   4:58.51 12 服部 泉寿(2)   5:23.63 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾀﾞｲ 旭町 ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｾﾝｼﾞｭ 緑ヶ丘

13 古野 頑人(2)   4:58.69 13 荒井 康汰(2)   5:26.60 
ﾌﾙﾉ ｹﾞﾝﾄ 波田 ｱﾗｲ ｺｳﾀ 辰野

14 五味 慎之助(2)   4:58.70 14 増田 あさひ(2)   5:27.25 
ｺﾞﾐ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 岡谷南部 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｻﾋ 塩尻

15 松澤 巧馬(2)   5:02.59 15 楜澤 功大(2)   5:27.30 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾏ 白馬 ｸﾙﾐｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 北安松川

16 淺川 悠月(2)   5:03.15 16 小林 弘希(2)   5:27.40 
ｱｻｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ 茅野東部 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｷ 木祖

17 松崎 虹大(2)   5:10.73 17 竹原 壮介(2)   5:28.81 
ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｺｳﾀ 開成 ﾀｹﾊﾗ ｿｳｽｹ 永明

18 村口 一護(2)   5:11.47 18 牛山 介翔(2)   5:53.32 
ﾑﾗｸﾞﾁ ｲﾁｺﾞ 塩尻広陵 ｳｼﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ 茅野東部

19 井上 夏輝(2)   5:18.03   坂下 莉玖(2)      
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂｷ 伊那東部 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾘｸ 長峰

20 吉村 陸(2)   5:19.39   岡田 虎汰朗(2)      
ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾘｸ 豊科北 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ 山辺

  井口 航希(2)        田中 唯(2)      
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ 箕輪 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｲ 高森

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   400m   1:10.23  8227 清水 應佑(2)    400m   1:16.39  6907 奥原 星(2)
   800m   2:21.16   〃     〃    800m   2:36.90   〃     〃 
  1100m   3:16.74  6681 百瀬 柾宏(2)   1100m   3:38.99   〃     〃 
  1200m   3:34.56   〃     〃   1200m   3:57.46  7442 横山 瞬音(2)
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[ 3組]

 1 中澤 悠(2)   4:55.41 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳ 開成

 2 田口 獅音(2)   4:55.82 
ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ 木曽町

 3 西隈 大賀(2)   5:19.14 
ﾆｼｸﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ 岡谷東部

 4 中野 皐輝(2)   5:21.61 
ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳｷ 岡谷北部

 5 山岸 亮太朗(2)   5:26.09 
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 梓川

 6 村井 優翔(2)   5:28.38 
ﾑﾗｲ ﾕｳﾄ 木曽町

 7 小林 慶裕(2)   5:28.88 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 筑摩野

 8 塩原 慶三(2)   5:28.90 
ｼｵﾊﾗ ｹｲｿﾞｳ 穂高東

 9 篠原 陸玖(2)   5:28.90 
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾘｸ 長峰

10 原田 琉永(2)   5:30.68 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾙｲﾄ 南箕輪

11 渋谷 茎太郎(2)   5:37.17 
ｼﾌﾞﾔ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ 穂高東

12 田上 凌音(2)   5:38.34 
ﾀｳｴ ﾘｵ 木祖

13 関根 史義(2)   5:41.08 
ｾｷﾈ ﾌﾐﾖｼ 清陵附属

14 北原 朋弥(2)   5:50.78 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ 宮田

15 松山 朝陽(2)   5:53.53 
ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ｱｻﾋ 岡谷北部

16 小泉 駿人(2)   5:58.14 
ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ 諏訪西

17 山田 寛仁(2)   6:00.40 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ 岡谷東部

18 伊藤 大和(2)   6:02.92 
ｲﾄｳ ﾔﾏﾄ 永明

19 林 龍次郎(2)   6:19.65 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｭｳｼﾞﾛｳ 岡谷南部

  林   暖翔(2)      
ﾊﾔｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 白馬

スプリットタイム
   400m   1:14.24  7124 中澤 悠(2)
   800m   2:36.68   〃     〃 
  1100m   3:40.04   〃     〃 
  1200m   3:59.16   〃     〃 
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   1 百瀬 柾宏(2) 堀金     4:27.33   1   1
   2 清水 應佑(2) 赤穂     4:38.74   1   2
   3 ﾛﾊﾞｰﾂ 舵安志(2) 下諏訪社     4:40.85   1   3
   4 福澤 一真(2) 伊那東部     4:43.64   1   4
   5 和久井 大夢(2) 女鳥羽     4:46.49   1   5
   6 渋谷 悠斗(2) 赤穂     4:47.17   1   6
   7 松永 泰誠(2) 三郷     4:49.33   1   7
   8 原田 龍(2) 塩尻広陵     4:50.45   1   8
   9 福田 晃大(2) 堀金     4:50.67   1   9
  10 横山 瞬音(2) 鉢盛     4:55.17   2   1
  11 中澤 悠(2) 開成     4:55.41   3   1
  12 田口 獅音(2) 木曽町     4:55.82   3   2
  13 小林 睦(2) 富士見     4:55.97   1  10
  14 手島 優誠(2) 信大附属松本     4:58.21   1  11
  15 齋藤 隆大(2) 旭町     4:58.51   1  12
  16 古野 頑人(2) 波田     4:58.69   1  13
  17 五味 慎之助(2) 岡谷南部     4:58.70   1  14
  18 武田 翔大(2) 鉢盛     4:58.79   2   2
  19 奥原 星(2) 仁科台     5:00.02   2   3
  20 足立 喜一郎(2) 信大附属松本     5:01.68   2   4
  21 松澤 巧馬(2) 白馬     5:02.59   1  15
  22 淺川 悠月(2) 茅野東部     5:03.15   1  16
  23 光石 隼翔(2) 梓川     5:04.58   2   5
  24 砂田 洸志(2) 鎌田     5:07.02   2   6
  25 武井 貴広(2) 秀峰     5:08.40   2   7
  26 松崎 虹大(2) 開成     5:10.73   1  17
  27 松原 楓(2) 箕輪     5:10.82   2   8
  28 村口 一護(2) 塩尻広陵     5:11.47   1  18
  29 梨子田 快飛(2) 北安松川     5:16.90   2   9
  30 井上 夏輝(2) 伊那東部     5:18.03   1  19
  31 西隈 大賀(2) 岡谷東部     5:19.14   3   3
  32 吉村 陸(2) 豊科北     5:19.39   1  20
  33 大島 統也(2) 波田     5:19.52   2  10
  34 滝澤 輝翔(2) 女鳥羽     5:20.94   2  11
  35 中野 皐輝(2) 岡谷北部     5:21.61   3   4
  36 服部 泉寿(2) 緑ヶ丘     5:23.63   2  12
  37 山岸 亮太朗(2) 梓川     5:26.09   3   5
  38 荒井 康汰(2) 辰野     5:26.60   2  13
  39 増田 あさひ(2) 塩尻     5:27.25   2  14
  40 楜澤 功大(2) 北安松川     5:27.30   2  15
  41 小林 弘希(2) 木祖     5:27.40   2  16
  42 村井 優翔(2) 木曽町     5:28.38   3   6
  43 竹原 壮介(2) 永明     5:28.81   2  17
  44 小林 慶裕(2) 筑摩野     5:28.88   3   7
  45 塩原 慶三(2) 穂高東     5:28.90   3   8
  45 篠原 陸玖(2) 長峰     5:28.90   3   9
  47 原田 琉永(2) 南箕輪     5:30.68   3  10
  48 渋谷 茎太郎(2) 穂高東     5:37.17   3  11
  49 田上 凌音(2) 木祖     5:38.34   3  12
  50 関根 史義(2) 清陵附属     5:41.08   3  13
  51 北原 朋弥(2) 宮田     5:50.78   3  14
  52 牛山 介翔(2) 茅野東部     5:53.32   2  18
  53 松山 朝陽(2) 岡谷北部     5:53.53   3  15
  54 小泉 駿人(2) 諏訪西     5:58.14   3  16
  55 山田 寛仁(2) 岡谷東部     6:00.40   3  17
  56 伊藤 大和(2) 永明     6:02.92   3  18
  57 林 龍次郎(2) 岡谷南部     6:19.65   3  19
    井口 航希(2) 箕輪 DNS   1    
    坂下 莉玖(2) 長峰 DNS   2    
    岡田 虎汰朗(2) 山辺 DNS   2    
    田中 唯(2) 高森 DNS   2    
    林   暖翔(2) 白馬 DNS   3     6821
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